L19 666155649

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) d Copies Certificates of Status	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to		

Office Use Only



900358115969

01/25/21--01030--027 **25.00



3/12)

COVER LETTER

TO:

Tallahassee. FL 32314

ction porations		
REGAL SERMO	E PDESIGNS LLC	
Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
PETER ,	MARIONI	
	Name of Person	
	Firm/Company	
5049 NE	12TH AVE	
		2021 JAN 25 SECRETARY TALLARS
FERT LAUDEROB	City/State and Zip Code	JAN 25 PH L
MUOGEL 771 E E-mail address: (BELL SOUTH, NET to be used for future annual report notific	5 PH 4: 09 SSEE, FL
-		
er marini	at (754) 246-	-6604
t Person	Area Code Daytime I	elephone Number
ne following amount:		
☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>s:</u> Section	<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Secti	ion
orporations 7	Division of Corpo The Centre of Tal	orations
	Porations REGAL SERMA Name of Lim Amendment and fee(s) are sub Indence concerning this matter PETER MUOGEL 771 @ E-mail address: (Concerning this matter, please can Person The following amount: Sign Section Or	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. PETER MARIONI Name of Person Firm/Company SOYG NE 12 TH AVE Address Felt Unvolved Development Feat 10A 333344 City/State and Zip Code MUGGEL 711 E Bell Somt NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific oncerning this matter, please call: PER MARIONI Person at (754) 246— The following amount: S30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) SEE Certificate of Status Street Address: Registration Section Orporations Division of Corporations

- Rev. grait - Sur CHECK

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

RPGAL SPRINCE PRESIMIS/CE

Respersion of the second	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited	iny as it now appears on our records.) Cability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number	2/2/2/2/2
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:
REGAL TRANSPORTATION SERVICE	es INC
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	7750 WEST MCNAB ROAD AAT 316 TAMBRAC, FCORIOG 3332/
nter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>lailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)	TAMARAC FCGRIDA =3332/
nt and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	Address on our records, enter the name of the new revistered PETER MARION 155
New Registered Office Address: // /) V	Enter Florida street address
Tony	HRAC Florida 3337
	City Zip Code

Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

the abligations of my position as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the sions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and t the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability my has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			🗀 Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
		·	ZOZI JAH ZOS
			Remove Remove Remove Remove Add Add Add Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change
_			□Add
		 	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

				
				,
		1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100	2021	
		E I	JAN	n
		[a: 7]	<u> </u>	res res
		S 200	<u>_</u>	
			60 ئا	
		ΓΠ 		
				_
ective date, if other than the date of filing: effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of	tiling or more than 90 day	(optional)	rsuant to 605	5.02
e: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statu ment's effective date on the Department of State's records.	tory filing requiremen	its, this date wil	l not be list	ed a
ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12	:01 a.m. on the earlier	of: (b) The 9	0th day afte	r th
iled.				
1/20 2021				
D+ M -	•			
1/2/20 1/1/20	resentative of a member			

Filing Fee: \$25.00